DI

Organisation Vintercupen -26

Bendamning
Supervisor
Tavlingsledare
Vice tavl ledare
Funktiondrschef
Banchef
Sakerhetschef
Miljochef
Besiktningschef
Depachef
Transport Sjukvard
Sjukvard
Presschef
Toaletter

Starter / Line up

Parkering

For/efterakare

Namn

Magnus Ahlgren

Jan Olov Wallskog
Daniel M Johansson
Daniel M Johansson
Daniel M Johansson
Claes Pettersson
Erik Wallskog
Magnus Andersson
Martin Jonsson
Johan Ahlgvist
Johan Ahlqvist
Claes Pettersson
Anna Silberg (Bogren)

Mathilda Ahlstrom

Martin Jonsson
Magnus Bogren
Kevin Bogren

Wilje Bogren

Sten Inge Johansson
Roland Davidsson
Frank Nilsson

Jens Andersson
Niklas Klahr

Per Ake Olsson
Andreas Johansson
Edvard Augustsson
Magnus Augustsson
Eddy Gustavsson
Eddy Johansson
William Gorrel
Peter Greven Sjostrand

Erik Wallskog

Joakim Eriksson

Daniel Lundkvist

Fredrik Andersson (gar)
Klas Gustafsson

Wiotorklubl

Telefon

0709246811
0709391171
0706365012
0706365012
0706365012
0706174864
0722445582
0704838714
0706 839456
0761045543
0761045543
0706174864
0707943030

0730690212

0706 839456
0707943030

0723865560

0739087276

0702056488
0737167788
0706244050
0703771192
0739829795
0768037384
0723023928
0703573058
0705426125

0722370578
0725135744

0722445582
0708844597
0736196996
0705134070
0708209199



Anmalan

Tidtagning

Besiktning

Marschaller

Kiosk

Kladnypor

4 st fran MEK
Annika Fransson
1 Vakant

Alfred Hjerp

Magnus Andersson
Borje Klingberg
Orjan Bengtsson
Hakan Bjorling

Jan Erik Isaksson
Joel Andersson

Fredrik Andersson (Tander)
DMJ Koéper in

Gittan Rask

Legogidnget (Therese)

0733702580

0704838714

0705134070

0732000186

0732199531



